3 STRAIPSNIS. ISTATINIS KAPITALAS

3.1. Bendroves istatinis kapitalas yra 34 365 EUR
(trisde5imt keturi ttkstandiai trys Simtai SeSiasde5imt penki EUR 34
eurai). euro).

ARTICLE 3. AUTHORISED CAPITAL

3.1. The authorised capital of the Company shall be
365 (thirty four thousand three hundred sixty five

3.2. Bendroves nuosav4 kapital4 sudaro:

1) apmoketo istatinio kapitalo dydis;
2) akcijq priedai (akcijq nominalios vertes

pervir5is);
3) perkainojimo rezervas;
4) privalomasis rezervas;
5) rezervas savoms akcijoms [sigyti;
O kiti rezervai:
7) nepaskirstytasis rezultatas - pelnas (nuostoliai).

[...]

reduced under the order prescribed bv the Law on
Companies.

ARTICLE 4. SHARES AND SIIAREHOLDERS

4.1. Shareholders of the Company shall be natural
and legal persons who own shares of the Company by the
right of ownership. The number of shareholders in the
Company shall not exceed 249 (two hundred forty nine)
persons.

4.2. Tho Company has issued ll 850 (eleven
thousand eight hundred fifty) ordinary registered shares.
Nominal value of one share shall be ELIR 2,90 (two euro and
ninety euro cent). One share of nominal value of EUR 2,90
(two euro and ninety euro cent) shall give to its owner one